THE DATASHEET OF
MAX8891EXK33+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX8891/MAX8892 low-dropout (LDO) linear regu-
lators are designed to deliver up to 150mA continuous
output current. These regulators achieve a low 120mV
dropout for 120mA load current.

SENSOR
MOS DRIVER
WITH ILIMIT
1.225V REFERENCE
Functional Diagram
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Output Voltage Selector Guide
PART VOUT (V) TOP MARK
MAX8891EXK15+T 1.5 ATI
MAX8891EXK18+T 1.8 ATJ
MAX8891EXK25+T 2.5 ATL
MAX8891EXK26+T 2.6 ATM
MAX8891EXK28+T 2.8 ATO
MAX8891EXK29+T 2.85 ATP
MAX8891EXK89+T 2.9 ATV
MAX8891EXK30+T 3.0 ATQ
MAX8891EXK31+T 3.1 ATR
MAX8891EXK33+T 3.3 ATS
MAX8891EXK33/V+T 3.3 AUR
MAX8891EXK45+T 4.5 ATU
MAX8892EXK+T Adjustable ATW
Note: Standard output voltage options, shown in bold, are
available. Contact the factory for other output voltages between
1.5V and 4.5V. Minimum order quantity is 15,000 units.